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Students’ voice in politics. Does it make a difference?
Warsaw, 28 April-1 May 2009
Draft Programme

Tuesday, 28 April 2009
All day arrival of participants
20.00 Welcome dinner on the invitation of Konrad Adenauer

Foundation.

Welcome Speech:
Stephan Raabe, director of the Konrad Adenauer Foundation in Poland

speech:
Dr Jacek Saryusz-Wolski, Chairman of Foreign Affairs Commitee of the
European Parliament

Venue: Polonia Palace Hotel, Warszawa, Al. Jerozolimskie 45
08.00 breakfast at the hotel
08.30 Panel discussion: Analysis of Polish Foreign Policy

Radoslaw Sikorski, Minister of Foreign Affairs of the Republic of Poland
10.00 Panel discussion: Do students have a voice in politics?

Moderation: Thomas Uhlen- EDS chairman

Barbara Kudrycka, Polish ministry on Higher education, thc

Dr Rafal Traskowski, College of Europe ( Natolin )

dr Adam Szafralski, professor representative, tbc

MilJosz Alexander, SGH, student representative



13.00

14.00

17.00

20.00

Discussion

Lunch

Ethics in politics

Dr Jaroslaw Gowin, Polish MP, thc

Participation in the EPP Campaigning Congress, First Plenary Session

Dinner

Thursday, 30 April 2009

8.30

9.30

11.00

13.00

15.00

16.30

19.00

Working breakfast with Jan Figel, EU Commissioner for Education,
Youth, Sport and Culture

Working Group Congress Document and Amendment and Resolution
Committee

Participation in the EPP Campaigning Congress, Second Plenary
Session

Lunch
Governmental Work in Poland

Speaker: Slawomir Nowak (PO), State Secretary in the Cabinet of
Donald Tusk, tbc

Parliamentary Work in Poland
Speaker: Michal Szczerba (PO)
Place: Polish Parliament, Sejm
Summary of the Conference
Farewell Dinner

Prof. Edmund Wnuk-Lipinski, Dean of Collegium Civitas

Friday, 1 May 2009

09.00

All day

Breakfast at the hotel

Departure of the participants






