









Students' voice in politics. Does it make a difference?

Warsaw, 28 April-1 May 2009

Draft Programme

Tuesday, 28 April 2009

All day arrival of participants

20.00 Welcome dinner on the invitation of Konrad Adenauer

Foundation.

Welcome Speech:

Stephan Raabe, director of the Konrad Adenauer Foundation in Poland

speech:

Dr Jacek Saryusz-Wolski, Chairman of Foreign Affairs Commitee of the

European Parliament

Venue: Polonia Palace Hotel, Warszawa, Al. Jerozolimskie 45

Wednesday, 29 April 2009

08.00 breakfast at the hotel

08.30 Panel discussion: Analysis of Polish Foreign Policy

Radoslaw Sikorski, Minister of Foreign Affairs of the Republic of Poland

10.00 Panel discussion: Do students have a voice in politics?

Moderation: Thomas Uhlen- EDS chairman

Barbara Kudrycka, Polish ministry on Higher education, tbc

Dr Rafal Traskowski, College of Europe (Natolin)

dr Adam Szafra Ski, professor representative, tbc

Mi□osz Alexander, SGH, student representative

Discussion

13.00	Lunch
14.00	Ethics in politics
	Dr Jaroslaw Gowin, Polish MP, tbc
17.00	Participation in the EPP Campaigning Congress, First Plenary Session
20.00	Dinner

Thursday, 30 April 2009

					
8.30	Working breakfast with Jan Figel , EU Commissioner for Education, Youth, Sport and Culture				
9.30	Working Group Congress Document and Amendment and Resolution Committee				
11.00	Participation in the EPP Campaigning Congress, Second Plenary Session				
13.00	Lunch				
15.00	Governmental Work in Poland				
	Speaker: Slawomir Nowak (PO) , State Secretary in the Cabinet of Donald Tusk, tbc				
16.30	Parliamentary Work in Poland				
	Speaker: Micha□ Szczerba (PO)				
	Place: Polish Parliament, Sejm				
	Summary of the Conference				
19.00	Farewell_Dinner				

Prof. Edmund Wnuk-Lipinski, Dean of Collegium Civitas

Friday, 1 May 2009

09.00 Breakfast at the hotel

All day Departure of the participants